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Department of English 
Spectrum Students’ Forum 

Academic  Session / 

Semester 

Date of Result Students 

Enrolled 

Drop Out* Appeared Present Absent Pass Percentage 

 
2017-2018 

B A Final (Annual Pattern) 

 

 
June 14, 2018 

 
38 

 
03 

 
35 

 
48 

 
03 

 
16 

 
33.33% 

 

B A Semester II 
 

 

 

August 10, 2018 
 

 

 

116 

 

41 

 

75 

 

68 

 

07 

 

14 

 

20.59% 

 

B A Semester IV 

 
 

 

 

August 10, 2018 

 
 

 

43 

 

00 

 

43 

 

36 

 

07 

 

26 

 

72.22% 


