PurushottamKahaparde Health & Education Society's

Yashoda Girls' Arts & Commerce College

Sneh Nagar, Wardha Road, Nagpur-440015 Accredited 'B++' with 2.82 CGPA for First Cycle by NAAC

Department of English

Spectrum Students' Forum

Academic Session / Semester	Date of Result	Students Enrolled	Drop Out*	Appeared	Present	Absent	Pass	Percentage
2017-2018 B A Final (Annual Pattern)	June 14, 2018	38	03	35	48	03	16	33.33%
B A Semester II	August 10, 2018	116	41	75	68	07	14	20.59%
B A Semester IV	August 10, 2018	43	00	43	36	07	26	72.22%